FEE STRUCTURE OF SC

CLASS

PRIMARY

MIDDLE

SECONDARY

SENIOR SECONDARY

ADMISSION FEE
{in Rupees)
2400

8400

8B40

8400

TUITION FEE
{in Rupees)

15800
23400
25204

36000

HOOL

YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES
(in Rupees)

65600

8600

HE00

11400

40204 SHAH SATNAM JI BOYS SCHOOL SIRSA HARYANA
Datwd : 62/05/2022

ANNUAL/MONTHLY OTHER CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES

{in Rupees)

6300

T200

11150

25100



